No. K4 ME I -L8 K AVVERN Y AFH £FE M 20 UF - EXER HE

1 %H B * 25 56 $ 112,118 13 52.00% 11 5 11 64.00% 12
2 =8 @& * 25 50 § 80,145 17 68.00% 10 7 3 68.00% 8
3 Nk X * 28 43 § 68,955 15 53.57% 7 6 3 46.43% 13
4 | FEHS * 22 37 §54,319 8 36.36% 5 6 5 50.00% 14
4 BB EHk * 29 37 § 46,616 6 20.69% 5 7 4 41.38% 23
6 AKX KA * 27 36 §367714 9 33.33% 3 9 2 44.44% 18
7 Al #iF * 16 35 §59,299 11 68.75% 8 3 3 68.75% 5
8 HHE BIF * 20 33 § 41,311 6 30.00% 4 8 3 60.00% 14
9 IR EXER * 14 32 §$ 61,050 10 71.43% 6 3 5 64.29% 4
9 ER FE& * 25 32 § 51,111 12 48.00% 4 6 3 40.00% 13
1 HFE EA * 28 30 § 48,036 8 28.57% 5 1 3 21.43% 20
12 &K f2—Ep * 21 29 § 45,256 11 52.38% 4 4 2 38.10% 10
13 Bl z¥ * 17 28 § 34,582 6 35.29% 4 5 2 52.94% 11
14 Je#t KB * 21 25 §$33,109 7 33.33% 4 3 2 33.33% 14
15 BAE RE * 20 24§ 42,304 11 55.00% 3 3 3 30.00% 9
16 ®KE F * 13 20 § 34821 6 46.15% 4 2 2 46.15% 7
17 %8 BF * 15 19 § 23,969 6 40.00% 3 3 1 40.00% 9
18 AL i * 16 18 § 21,134 7 43.75% 2 3 0 31.25% 9
19 58 ER * 16 17 § 23,524 5 31.25% 3 2 1 31.25% 11
19 dFX & * 15 17 §19,999 4 26.67% 3 1 1 26.67% 11
21 IR 5K 7 16 §$38238 6 86.71% 4 0 3 57.14% 1
21 fE@E & * 18 16 §$ 23,049 4 22.22% 2 4 1 33.33% 14
23 BEK i * 1215 § 25914 5 41.67% 3 1 2 33.3% 7
23 Rl BHE * 1215 § 22,535 3 25.00% 2 2 2 33.33% 9
25 s T * 8 13 §$248% 6 75.00% 3 1 1 50.00% 2
25 EBfn RE * 18 13 §$10,516 3 16.67% 1 3 0 22.22% 15
21 THHAE # 7 12 §$16,380 4 57.14% 2 2 0 57.14% 3
28 il BA * 9 11 §$12,243 4 44.44% 1 3 0 44.44% 5
28 EEH EX * m 11§97 3 21.21% 1 4 0 45.45% 8
30 KK Bb 3 6 §$ 10,000 1 33.33% 1 1 1 66.67% 2

20254F12H218 Page 1 of 2



No.
30
30
30
34
34
34
34
38
39
39
39
42
43
43

K#

R #%—
FE ER
WA #4857
T M
tH =8
EF XK
12H L
B X
RE Hif
Bl ER
A =
Ml E
BER EE

FIER HHE

2025%12H21H

ME I -L8 K AVVERN Y AFH £FE M 20 UF - EXER HE

5

A N LW oo N RAE 0 o1 AW

-y

$ 8,972
$ 8,653
$ 1,750
$ 10,000
$ 4,900
$ 4,517
$ 2,523
$ 3,907
$ 2,934
$0

$0

$0

$ 2,007
$ 1,200

60. 00%
66.67%
25. 00%
33. 33%
20. 00%
50. 00%
25. 00%
50. 00%
66. 67%

0. 00%

0. 00%

0. 00%
50. 00%
100. 00%

—_ = O O o

O O O O O o o o o

N ©O O O wWw w BN

o O O o

O O O O O o o o o o

40.00% 2
100.00% 1
75.00%
33. 33%
20. 00%
0. 00%
50. 00%
50. 00%
0. 00%
20. 00%
0. 00%
0. 00%
0. 00%
0. 00%

- W W A~ N W

—

S N N W o1

Page 2 of 2



