

No.	氏名	規定ゲーム数	ポイント獲得ドル	生存数	生存率	1位	2位	モノポリー	連対率	破産
1	柴田 勇誠	*	25	56 \$ 112,118	13	52.00%	11	5	11	64.00% 12
2	金谷 衛	*	25	50 \$ 80,145	17	68.00%	10	7	3	68.00% 8
3	小浅 英明	*	28	43 \$ 68,955	15	53.57%	7	6	3	46.43% 13
4	石川 隆紀	*	22	37 \$ 54,379	8	36.36%	5	6	5	50.00% 14
4	長谷川 佳継	*	29	37 \$ 46,616	6	20.69%	5	7	4	41.38% 23
6	西本 篤司	*	27	36 \$ 36,774	9	33.33%	3	9	2	44.44% 18
7	丸山 和洋	*	16	35 \$ 59,299	11	68.75%	8	3	3	68.75% 5
8	畠澤 賢作	*	20	33 \$ 41,311	6	30.00%	4	8	3	60.00% 14
9	中原 健太郎	*	14	32 \$ 61,050	10	71.43%	6	3	5	64.29% 4
9	蓼沼 洋造	*	25	32 \$ 51,111	12	48.00%	4	6	3	40.00% 13
11	森田 直希	*	28	30 \$ 48,036	8	28.57%	5	1	3	21.43% 20
12	鈴木 健一郎	*	21	29 \$ 45,256	11	52.38%	4	4	2	38.10% 10
13	秋山 亮輔	*	17	28 \$ 34,582	6	35.29%	4	5	2	52.94% 11
14	北村 太路	*	21	25 \$ 33,109	7	33.33%	4	3	2	33.33% 14
15	葛西 泰寛	*	20	24 \$ 42,304	11	55.00%	3	3	3	30.00% 9
16	秋田 洋和	*	13	20 \$ 34,821	6	46.15%	4	2	2	46.15% 7
17	猪瀬 裕平	*	15	19 \$ 23,969	6	40.00%	3	3	1	40.00% 9
18	石山 諭	*	16	18 \$ 21,134	7	43.75%	2	3	0	31.25% 9
19	塩谷 真弓	*	16	17 \$ 23,524	5	31.25%	3	2	1	31.25% 11
19	辻本 卓	*	15	17 \$ 19,999	4	26.67%	3	1	1	26.67% 11
21	飛松 弦		7	16 \$ 38,238	6	85.71%	4	0	3	57.14% 1
21	館田 智	*	18	16 \$ 23,049	4	22.22%	2	4	1	33.33% 14
23	宮永 浩幸	*	12	15 \$ 25,914	5	41.67%	3	1	2	33.33% 7
23	秋山 穂乃香	*	12	15 \$ 22,535	3	25.00%	2	2	2	33.33% 9
25	松島 千尋	*	8	13 \$ 24,835	6	75.00%	3	1	1	50.00% 2
25	早船 康平	*	18	13 \$ 10,516	3	16.67%	1	3	0	22.22% 15
27	土井田 勉		7	12 \$ 16,380	4	57.14%	2	2	0	57.14% 3
28	松山 明	*	9	11 \$ 12,243	4	44.44%	1	3	0	44.44% 5
28	菅野 優太	*	11	11 \$ 9,780	3	27.27%	1	4	0	45.45% 8
30	大木 勝裕		3	6 \$ 10,000	1	33.33%	1	1	1	66.67% 2

No.	氏名	規定ゲーム数	ポイント獲得ドル	生存数	生存率	1位	2位	モノホリ-	連対率	破産
30	関根 裕一	5	6	\$ 8,972	3	60.00%	0	2	0	40.00% 2
30	井上 聖那	3	6	\$ 8,653	2	66.67%	0	3	0	100.00% 1
30	山内 裕詞	4	6	\$ 1,750	1	25.00%	0	3	0	75.00% 3
34	工藤 美知雄	3	4	\$ 10,000	1	33.33%	1	0	1	33.33% 2
34	上田 宗明	5	4	\$ 4,900	1	20.00%	1	0	0	20.00% 4
34	金子 美虎	6	4	\$ 4,517	3	50.00%	0	0	0	0.00% 3
34	福田 諭史	4	4	\$ 2,523	1	25.00%	0	2	0	50.00% 3
38	藤井 雅文	2	3	\$ 3,907	1	50.00%	0	1	0	50.00% 1
39	奥田 真雄	3	2	\$ 2,934	2	66.67%	0	0	0	0.00% 1
39	中山 慎宗	5	2	\$ 0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	20.00% 5
39	岡田 豊	3	2	\$ 0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00% 3
42	秋山 透	2	1	\$ 0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0.00% 2
43	橋本 信善	4	0	\$ 2,007	2	50.00%	0	0	0	0.00% 2
43	南部 菜緒	1	0	\$ 1,200	1	100.00%	0	0	0	0.00% 0